
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:01:10 AM Page 1 of 3

MORNING ROUTES:

Robert R Gray Elementary

BUS 123
08:11 AM Sharma St & Skillman St

BUS 123
08:04 AM R ST AND SERVICE LA

08:12 AM Glen Willow Dr @ Steps

BUS B06
07:33 AM 6399 67TH CT

07:37 AM 6737 Riverdale Rd

07:43 AM 6609 STOCKTON LN

07:48 AM 5117 Flintridge Dr

07:55 AM 4400 72ND AVE

07:58 AM 4111 Richley Ct

08:02 AM 4202 70th Ave

08:09 AM 3807 65th Ave

08:12 AM 6525 LANDING WAY

BUS B07
07:59 AM 1008 NYANGA AVE

08:11 AM 1015 MINNA AVE

BUS D62
07:20 AM 9012 MAGNOLIA AVE

07:37 AM 6510 GREENFIELD CT

07:43 AM 7412 WILHELM DR

07:49 AM 8100 Quentin St

07:58 AM 7601 POWHATAN ST

08:02 AM 7700 Arehart Dr

08:09 AM 85th Ave @ Ent to Hilltop Apts

BUS G68
07:28 AM 8609 60TH AVE

07:39 AM 5414 QUINTANA ST

07:44 AM 6002 GREENVALE PKWY

07:49 AM 5610 54TH AVE

07:52 AM 5513 Nicholson St @ Oak Ridge Apt

07:59 AM 5511 FARRAGUT ST

08:01 AM 4916 DONOVAN PL

08:07 AM 5031 57TH AVE #T02

08:09 AM 5018 57th Ave

08:17 AM 1419 ELKWOOD LN

BUS R10



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:01:10 AM Page 2 of 3

07:25 AM 8213 Quentin St

07:31 AM 6858 Riverdale Rd

07:38 AM 5800 Annapolis Rd

07:49 AM 2201 E SPRING PL

07:51 AM 7221 E FOREST RD

08:03 AM 3020 Lake Ave

BUS V63
07:30 AM 5908 BALTIC ST

07:47 AM 1001 CONSIDERATION LN

07:55 AM 1009 MINNA AVE

08:02 AM 718 62ND AVE

08:06 AM 5723 KOLB ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:01:10 AM Page 3 of 3

Robert R Gray Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:


